OVERTIME GAME RECORDS

OVERTIME GAME RECORDS

Longest
Longest, home
Longest, away
Shortest

Shortest, home
Shortest, away
Most overtime games in one playoff year

56:12
52:12
56:12

0:12

0:12
0:12

@ANA
MIL
@ANA
@y
@PIT
@y
@PIT

05/19/15
03/26/61
05/19/15
04/16/09
04/09/12
04/16/09
04/09/12
1995, 2013, 2014

WG

MARCUS KRUGER
MURRAY BALFOUR
MARCUS KRUGER
MARTIN HAVLAT
PIT MARTIN
MARTIN HAVLAT
PIT MARTIN



