OVERTIME GAME RECORDS

OVERTIME GAME RECORDS

Longest	56:12	@ ANA	05/19/15	MARCUS KRUGER
Longest, home	52:12	MTL	03/26/61	MURRAY BALFOUR
Longest, away	56:12	@ ANA	05/19/15	MARCUS KRUGER
Shortest	0:12	CGY	04/16/09	MARTIN HAVLAT
		@ PIT	04/09/72	PIT MARTIN
Shortest, home	0:12	CGY	04/16/09	MARTIN HAVLAT
Shortest, away	0:12	@ PIT	04/09/72	PIT MARTIN
Most overtime games in one playoff year	7		1995, 2013, 2014	

GWG